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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 

 

 

Timetable / Ütemterv / Horario 
 

 

Session 

MS 

TEAMS 

Links 

Language 

Nyelv 

Idioma 

 

Budapest 

 

Madrid 

Bogota, 

Mexico 

DC, Lima 

 

Santiago 

Buenos 

Aires, 

Sao Paulo 

Session 1: Hungarian 1 

- South America 
 

Link 

Hungarian 

Magyar 

Húngaro 

08:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

08:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

01:30 AM 

03:30 AM 

02:30 AM 

04:30 AM 

03:30 AM 

05:30 AM 

Session 2: Hungarian 2 

- South Europe  
 

Link 

Hungarian 

Magyar 

Húngaro 

10:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

10:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

03:30 AM 

05:00 AM 

04:30 AM 

06:00 AM 

05:30 AM 

07:00 AM 

Session 3: English 1 - 

Migration, Poverty 

and Language Policy 

 

Link 

English 

Angol 

Inglés 

09:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

09:30 AM-

11:30 AM 

02:30 AM 

04:30 AM 

03:30 AM 

05:30 AM 

04:30 AM 

06:30 AM 

Break / Szünet / Pausa 
 

Inaguration  

Megnyitó 

Inaguración 

 

Link 

English 

Angol 

Inglés 

12:40 PM 

01:00 PM 

12:40 PM 

01:00 PM 

05:40 AM 

06:00 AM 

06:40 AM 

07:00 AM 

07:40 AM 

08:00 AM 

Dr. Árpád Pohl, Dean at the Faculty of Military Sciences and 

Officer Training (Ludovika – University of Public Service) 

Dr. Mónika Szente-Varga, President of the Conference (Ludovika – 

University of Public Service) 

Session 4: English 2 - 

Security Challenges 

and International 

Relations 

 

Link 

English 

Angol 

Inglés 

01:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

06:00 AM 

08:00 AM 

07:00 AM 

09:00 AM 

08:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

Session 5: Spanish 1 - 

New Political 

Tendencies 

 

Link 

Spanish 

Spanyol 

Español 

01:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

06:00 AM 

08:00 AM 

07:00 AM 

09:00 AM 

08:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

Session 6: English 3 - 

International and 

Defense Studies 

 

Link 

English 

Angol 

Inglés 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

09:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

Session 7: Spanish 2 - 

Security Challenges 

and International 

Relations 

 

Link 

Spanish 

Spanyol 

Español 

03:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

08:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

09:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

12:30 PM 

Session 8: English 4 - 

Crisis and New 

Political Tendencies  

 

Link 

English 

Angol 

Inglés 

05:00 PM 

06:30 PM 

05:00 PM 

06:30 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:30 PM 

12:00 PM 

01:30 PM 

Session 9: Spanish 3 - 

International, Security 

and Defense Studies 

 

Link 

Spanish 

Spanyol 

Español 

05:30 PM 

08:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

08:00 PM 

10:30 AM 

01:00 PM 

11:30 AM 

02:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

03:00 PM 

Session 10: English 5 - 

Military Engineering 
 

Link 

English 

Angol 

Inglés 

06:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

06:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

01:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

Tip: 

How to join a Microsoft Teams meeting as a guest Video: Link 

 

  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzcxNDdjZTEtMDc4MC00ODY0LTllNDctYTBkOWVjMjI1MWU1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzcxNDdjZTEtMDc4MC00ODY0LTllNDctYTBkOWVjMjI1MWU1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjgwNzM0NzQtMDkxMy00YTc5LTlkNTUtMjlkZGViMDg0ZjJi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzcxNDdjZTEtMDc4MC00ODY0LTllNDctYTBkOWVjMjI1MWU1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjgwNzM0NzQtMDkxMy00YTc5LTlkNTUtMjlkZGViMDg0ZjJi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmQ4NTM2ZDQtMWNkZi00ZjhlLWI2NDMtZDU1MzAwNmFhMDE3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjgwNzM0NzQtMDkxMy00YTc5LTlkNTUtMjlkZGViMDg0ZjJi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmQ4NTM2ZDQtMWNkZi00ZjhlLWI2NDMtZDU1MzAwNmFhMDE3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjgwNzM0NzQtMDkxMy00YTc5LTlkNTUtMjlkZGViMDg0ZjJi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmQ4NTM2ZDQtMWNkZi00ZjhlLWI2NDMtZDU1MzAwNmFhMDE3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzcxNDdjZTEtMDc4MC00ODY0LTllNDctYTBkOWVjMjI1MWU1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cea28e33-0b6b-4c2c-a208-ff402705b081%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2276e42639-ddbd-4d42-885c-a10de17fc6dc%22%7d
https://support.microsoft.com/en-us/office/join-a-teams-meeting-078e9868-f1aa-4414-8bb9-ee88e9236ee4
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

Hungarian 1 - South America: Session 1 (Budapest: 08:30 AM-10:30 AM) 
 
 

Madrid: 08:30 AM-10:30 AM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 01:30 AM – 03:30 AM 

Santiago: 02:30 AM – 04:30 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 03:30 AM – 05:30 AM 

 
Section leader: Dr. SZILÁGYI, Ágnes Judit 

Section manager: VARGA, Imre 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: Hungarian / Magyar / Húngaro 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 08:30 AM-10:30 AM 

 
Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 

 
 
 
 

 08:30 Venezuelai válság: az olajexport múltja és jövőbeli kilátásai FÜZESI, Kitti 

 08:45 Olaj a tűzre? A chilei német fegyverexportok kérdése SPECK, Gyula 

 09:00 Az iszlám kisebbség Dél-Amerikában és Dél-Európában SZILÁGYI-KISS, 

Hajnalka 

 09:15 Migrációs stratégiák: Dél-Amerika vs. Európa. Ecuador, 

Kolumbia, Magyarország és Spanyolország 

összehasonlító elemzése 

THOMÁZY, Gabriella 

 09:30 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  

 10:00 Break / Szünet / Pausa (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

English 1 - Migration, Poverty and Language Policy: Session 3 (Budapest: 09:30 AM-11:30 AM) 
 

 
 

Madrid: 09:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 02:30 AM – 04:30 AM 

Santiago: 03:30 AM – 05:30 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 04:30 AM – 06:30 AM 

 
Section leader: Dr. MOLNÁR, Anna 

Section manager: BATA-BALOG, Amadea 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: English / Angol / Inglés 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 09:30 AM -11:45 AM 

 
Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 

 
 
 
 

 09:30 Continuity and Change in Migration Management under the Gentiloni and 

the Conte I. Governments 

TAKÁCS, Lili  

 09:45 Violence as a dimension of poverty. The case of Colombia DEÁK, Ágnes 

 10:00 Changing Geopolitical and Security Necessities of the European 

Refugee Crisis in Greece 

ÖZOFLU, Melek Aylin 

 10:15 Fostering Colombian Remigration: Law 1565 of 2012, the so-called 

Return Law  

BATA-BALOG, Amadea 

 10:30 Brazil and its Languages: Language Policy and Immigrant Minorities THOMÁZY, Timea 

 10:45 Discussion / Vita / Debate (45’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

Hungarian 2 - South Europe: Session 2 (Budapest: 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM) 
 

 

Madrid: 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 03:30 AM – 05:00 AM 

Santiago: 04:30 AM – 06:00 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 05:30 AM – 07:00 AM 

 

Section leader: Dr. REMEK, Éva 

Section manager: FÜZESI, Kitti 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: Hungarian / Magyar / Húngaro 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

 

Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 
 

 

 10:30 Emberi jogok és migrációs tendenciák a Földközi-tenger keleti részén DOBOZI, Gergely 

 10:45 Ciprus, hogyan tovább? KRANZIERITZ, Viktória 

 11:00 A NATO déli stratégiája – a siker kulcsa OSGYÁNI, Anikó 

 11:15 A MeD-NATO együttműködés kihívásai a NATO2030 tükrében SZAKÁCS, Mirjam 

 11:30 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 

 
English 2 - Security Challenges and International Relations: Session 4 (Budapest: 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM) 

 

 

Madrid: 01:00 PM – 03:00 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 06:00 AM – 08:00 AM 

Santiago: 07:00 AM – 09:00 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 08:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

 
Section leader: Dr. LEHOCZKI, Bernadett 

Section manager: URBANOVICS, Anna 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: English / Angol / Inglés 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM 

 

Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 
 

 

 01:00 Contemporary Chilean Security Challenges: Bolivia and the Antartic 

region in the 21. century 

Dr. DEÁK, Máté 

 01:15 Influence of Authoritarian Sharp Power on South America PAREISHVILI, Otar 

 01:30 Evaluation of COVID-19 Measures in MERCOSUR Member States URBANOVICS, Anna 

 01:45 Colectivos: Guardian Angels of Socialism or the Curses of 

Venezuela? 

VOGEL, Dávid 

 02:00 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  

 02:30 Break / Szünet / Pausa (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

Spanish 1 - New Political Tendencies: Session 5 (Budapest: 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM) 
 

 

Madrid: 01:00 PM – 03:00 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 06:00 AM – 08:00 AM 

Santiago: 07:00 AM – 09:00 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 08:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

 

Section leader: Dr. LILÓN, Antonio Domingo 

Section manager: GUAJARDO, Rodrigo 

Language / Nyelv / Idioma: Spanish / Spanyol/ Español 
 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM 

 
Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 

 01:00 Protección de la víctima reiterada y vulnerable por parte del sistema 

penal en Europa e Iberoamérica 
BRANDÃO 

BÁRRIOS, Luísa 

Fernanda 

 01:15 El marketing urbano y la gobernanza de los gobiernos locales del 

Ecuador 

CEVALLOS, Stefany 

 01:30 Migración Ilegal: experiencias y desafíos en Chile THOMÁZY, Gabriella 

 01:45 Poblaciones indígenas y Derechos Humanos en el ámbito internacional Prof. VARISCO, Sofia 

Micaela 

Prof. LIC. SASHA 

CAMILA, Cherñavsky 

Prof. MÍGUEZ 

PALACIO, Rocío 

 02:00 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  

 02:30 Break / Szünet / Pausa (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 

 Spanish 2 - Security Challenges and International Relations: Session 7 (Budapest: 03:00 PM - 05:30 PM) 
 
 

Madrid: 03:00 PM - 05:30 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 08:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

Santiago: 09:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 10:00 AM – 12:30 PM 

 

 
Section leader: Dr. PRUTCH, Ursula 

Section manager: THOMÁZY, Gabriella 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: Spanish / Spanyol/ Español 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM 

 
Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 

 

 03:00 Criminalidad y grupos armados en la Amazonia Internacional y Legal COSTA 

GUERREIRO, 

Ketiane 

 03:15 El incidente amazónico de Leticia como fuente legitimadora (1932-

1935) 

HERRERA LEÓN, 

Fabian 

 03:30 Violencia y terrorismo económico en las tierras del pueblo Asháninka, Perú Dr. JANCSÓ, Katalin 

 03:45 Medidas abordadas ante el Covid-19, limitaciones y nuevas 

realidades 

LEON MAZZA, Renato 

Sebastiani 

 04:00 Cómo influyeron las relaciones privilegiadas de Gran Bretaña y 

Colombia con Estados Unidos sobre sus respectivas travesías por la 

Comunidad Europea y la UNASUR 

Dr. PALOTAS, László 

 04:15 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  

 05:00 Break / Szünet / Pausa (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

English 3 - International and Defense Studies: Session 6 (Budapest: 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM) 
 

Madrid: 03:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 08:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

Santiago: 09:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
Section leader: Dr. JAKUSNÉ HARNOS, Éva 

Section manager: FÜLEKI, Réka 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: English / Angol / Inglés 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM 

 

Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 

 03:00 Report NATO 2030: Italy in a Changing Alliance GÖBLYÖS, Bence 

 03:15 Exploring Colombia and Hungary Current Relations in Relation to 

Higher Education 
CASAS 

TRUJILLO, 

Jennyfer Paola 

 03:30 Armed Forces and Military Education in Italy FÜLEKI, Réka 

 03:45 A More Assertive Europe: The South matters VECSEY, Mariann 

 04:00 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  

 04:30 Break / Szünet / Pausa (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

English 4 - Crisis and New Political Tendencies: Session 8 (Budapest: 05:00 PM - 06:30 PM) 
 

Madrid: 05:00 PM – 06:30 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

Santiago: 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 12:00 PM – 01:30 PM 

 
Section leader: Dr. KAISER, Ferenc 

Section manager: GYŐRFFY, Dávid 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: English / Angol / Inglés 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 05:00 PM - 06:30 PM 

 

Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint.

 05:00 Populism in time of crisis: The Brazilian Case of Bolsonaro BORGES AGUIAR, 

Giovanna Maria 

 05:15 Minority Nationalism in the Shadow of a Global Pandemic GERGI-HORGOS, 

Mátyás  

 05:30 The Spanish Armed Forces and the COVID-19 Pandemic HORNYÁK, Veronika 

 05:45 The Bilateral Relations of Nicaragua and Russia after 1991 GYŐRFFY, Dávid 

 06:00 Discussion / Vita / Debate (30’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021  

 

 

Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

Spanish 3 - International, Security and Defense Studies: Session 9 (Budapest: 05:30 PM –

08:00 PM) 

 

Madrid: 05:30 PM – 08:00 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 10:30 AM – 01:00 PM 

Santiago: 11:30 AM – 02:00 PM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 12:30 PM – 03:00 PM 

 

Section leader: Dr. SZENTE-VARGA, Monika, Dr. LÉNÁRT, András 
Section manager: THOMÁZY, Gabriella, BATA-BALOG, Amadea 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: Spanish / Spanyol/ Español 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 05:30 PM – 08:00 PM 

 

Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 

 

 05:30 Asimetría dinámica y amenazas convergentes en América-Latina entre 

2010 y 2020 

BÁCS, Zoltán György 

 05:45 El Estado y las Fuerzas Armadas ante nuevos conflictos: El caso de 

Chile 

CASTRO SALAS, 

Bernardo 

 06:00 The increase of violence in Guanajuato: 2015-2019 REYES GUZMAN, 

Gerardo 

 06:15 Break / Szünet / Pausa (15’)  

 06:30 Seguridad internacional más allá de la crisis de covid19: los nuevos 

contornos de las luchas del capitalismo en el sur global 

Dr. OROZCO, Gabriel 

 06:45 Narcóticos, Violencia y tráfico de personas en la frontera México-

Centroamérica 
Prof. ORTIZ 

TORRES, Dayane 

JETZABEL  07:00 Política exterior del uribismo: intervencionismo en los países vecinos 

en la búsqueda de impunidad 

URREGO, Miguel 

 07:15 Discussion / Vita / Debate (45’)  
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Saturday 17 April 2021 
 
 

English 5 - Military Engineering: Session 10 (Budapest: 06:00 PM – 08:00 PM) 
 
 

Madrid: 06:00 PM – 08:00 PM 

Bogota, Mexico DC, Lima: 11:00 AM – 01:00PM 

Santiago: 12:00 PM – 02:00 PM 

Buenos Aires, Sao Paulo: 01:00 PM – 03:00 PM 

 
Section leader: Dr. JOBBÁGY, Zoltán 

Section manager: SPECK, Gyula 
Language / Nyelv / Idioma: English / Angol / Inglés 

 

Time Title         Presenter 

Budapest: 06:00 PM – 08:00 PM 
 

 06:00 Artificial Intelligence and Military Use in Spain MENDOZA DÍAZ, Jesús 

 06:15 Chilean Defence Acquisition System – Decision Making Future 

Challenges 

GUAJARDO, Rodrigo 

 06:30 Possible applications of High Altitude Platform Systems for the Security 

of South America and South Europe 

HORVÁTH, Attila 

 06:45 Cyber Autonomy Toolbox: Project Management of Digital 

Transformation 

LEROY, Iryna 

 07:00 Autonomous Ships and the Security in the South Atlantic SAVIANO FABRICIO 

DA SILVA, Ádria 

 07:15 Discussion / Vita / Debate (45’)  

 

Presentations should not exceed 15 minutes, please use PowerPoint. 

Az előadások időtartama nem haladhatja meg a 15 percet, kérjük PowerPointot használjon. 

Las ponencias no deben exceder los 15 minutos, por favor usar PowerPoint. 
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Scientific Committee: 

Dr. Mónika Szente-Varga, President (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dr. Anna Molnár, Secretary General (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dr. Antonio Domingo Lilón (University of Pécs, Hungary) 

Dr. Éva Jakusné Harnos (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dr. Zoltán Jobbágy (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dr. Ferenc Kaiser (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dr. Bernadett Lehoczki (Corvinus University of Budapest, Hungary) 

Dr. András Lénárt (University of Szeged, Hungary) 

Dr. Ursula Prutch (Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München, Germany) 

Dr. Éva Remek (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dr. Judit Szilágyi Ágnes (Eötvös Loránd University, Hungary) 

 

Organization Committee: 

Gabriella Thomázy, main organizer (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Anna Urbanovics, main organizer (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Amadea Bata-Balog (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Réka Füleki (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Kitti Füzesi (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Rodrigo Guajardo (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Dávid Győrffy (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Gyula Speck (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

Imre Varga (Ludovika – University of Public Service, Hungary) 

 

The conference is organized by 

Doctorates’ Council of the Ludovika – University of Public Service  

and the Department of International Security Studies of  

the Faculty of Military Science and Officer Training 

Ludovika – University of Public Service 

  



Page 13 

Dél-Amerika, Dél-Európa - Nemzetközi Konferencia / South America, South Europe International 
Conference / Conferencia Internacional de América del Sur, Europa del Sur / Programm 

Saturday 17 April 2021  

 

 

 

 

Email: southamericasoutheurope@gmail.com 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/southamericasoutheurope2021 

Web: https://ludevent.uni-nke.hu/e/southamericasoutheurope 
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